
Position Contact Phone E-Mail

Superintendent Gary Kinzer, Ed.D. 517.676.6489 kinzerg@masonk12.net

Assistant Superintendent of Academic Services Randy Barton 517.676.6490 bartonr@masonk12.net

Chief Financial Officer Tracey Wooden 517.676-6493 woodent@masonk12.net

Human Resource Director Rick Brooks 517.676.6534 brooksr@masonk12.net

Athletic Director Connor Thomas 517.676.6535 thomasc@masonk12.net

Special Education Director Krista Voss 517.676.6532, ext. 2353 vossk@masonk12.net

Transportation Supervisor Marcelino Gonzales 517.676.6496 gonzalesm@masonk12.net

Transportation Administrative Assistant Stephanie Keith 517.676.6496, ext. 2496 keiths@masonk12.net

MHS Principal Myriah Lillie 517.676.6487 lilliem@masonk12.net

MMS Principal Ted Berryhill 517.676.6514, ext. 2464 berryhillt@masonk12.net

Alaiedon Principal Shanna Barnum 517.676.6499, ext. 2552 barnums@masonk12.net

North Aurelius Principal Michael Prelesnik 517.676.6506, ext. 2752 prelesnikm@masonk12.net

Steele Principal Kevin Dufresne 517.676.6510, ext. 2852 dufresnek@masonk12.net

Harvey Principal Angie Vandecar 517.676.6528, ext. 2652 vandecara@masonk12.net

Food Service Director Chris Salmon 517.676-6529, ext. 2116 salmonc@masonk12.net
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